cui.com
date 10/12/2020
page 1 of 13
SERIES:  PBO-3 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current

•	IEC,	EN,	UL62368	safety	approvals
•	efficiency	up	to	77%
PART NUMBER KEY
Base	Number
PBO-3 - S XX - X
Output	Voltage Orientation
“blank”	=	vertical
B	=	right-angle
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
cui.com
date 10/12/2020 │ page 2 of 13CUI Inc │ SERIES: PBO-3 │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage 85
70
305
430
Vac
Vdc
frequency 47 63 Hz
current at 115 Vac
at 277 Vac
0.12
0.06
A
A
inrush	current at 115 Vac
at 277 Vac
13
23
A
A
no	load	power	consumption at 230 Vac 0.25 W
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
capacitive	load
3.3 Vdc output models
5 Vdc output models
9/12 Vdc output models
15 Vdc output models
24 Vdc output models
820
680
470
330
100
µF
µF
µF
µF
µF
initial	set	point	accuracy 3.3 Vdc output models
all	other	models
±6
±5
%
%
line	regulation
at full load
3.3 Vdc output models
all	other	models
±2.5